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STEVEN C. McCRAW COMMISSION
DIRECTOR A. CYNTHIA LEON, CHAIR
DAVID G. BAKER CARIN MARCY BARTH
CHERYL MacBRIDE RANDY WATSON

DEPUTY DIRECTORS
Demographic Information by Residence Zip Code
Period: 09/01/2012 - 08/31/2013
Instructor Certificate Applications: Issued

Zip Number of Zip Number of Zip Number of Zip Number of
Code Applicants Code Applicants Code Applicants Code Applicants
48033 1 75442 1 76112 1 77070 1
75002 2 75455 1 76118 1 77075 1
75007 1 75494 1 76123 2 77077 1
75019 1 75495 1 76126 1 77082 1
75022 2 75501 2 76137 2 77084 2
75024 3 75503 1 76180 1 77090 1
75028 1 75642 1 76182 1 77331 3
75032 3 75651 1 76226 1 77346 1
75034 1 75703 1 76230 2 77356 2
75035 1 75706 1 76234 2 77378 1
75043 2 75708 1 76248 1 77379 1
75052 1 75754 1 76249 1 77381 1
75067 1 75755 1 76266 1 77385 1
75068 1 75904 1 76302 1 77386 3
75070 1 75951 1 76351 1 77388 1
75074 1 75960 1 76448 2 77389 1
75075 2 76001 2 76542 2 77396 1
75077 3 76011 1 76571 2 77401 1
75078 1 76012 1 76577 1 77406 1
75081 1 76016 1 76643 1 77422 1
75082 1 76017 3 76655 1 77429 1
75087 1 76018 1 76657 1 77449 1
75088 2 76020 1 76689 1 77471 1
75090 1 76021 3 76706 2 77480 1
75098 3 76028 2 76708 1 77489 1
75115 1 76031 2 76861 1 77511 1
75116 1 76033 1 76878 1 77515 1
75125 1 76039 1 76905 1 77523 1
75126 1 76043 1 77015 1 77536 1
75143 1 76049 2 77016 1 77551 2
75149 1 76050 1 77018 1 77562 1
75158 1 76051 1 77025 2 77573 2
75165 1 76063 3 77027 1 77578 1
75167 1 76065 1 77036 2 77581 1
75189 1 76071 1 77043 2 77584 1
75206 1 76087 1 77049 1 77706 1
75214 1 76088 1 77059 1 77707 1
75224 1 76092 1 77064 1 77845 1
75227 1 76107 1 77065 1 77905 1
75248 1 76108 1 77066 1 77954 1

More ...

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER
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STEVEN C. McCRAW
DIRECTOR
DAVID G. BAKER
CHERYL MacBRIDE
DEPUTY DIRECTORS

Zip Number of
Code Applicants

77979
78016
78023
78045
78059
78063
78064
78070
78073
78101
78132
78155
78163
78207
78217
78219
78230
78231
78233
78240
78244
78245
78247
78251
78253
78254
78258
78260
78266
78344
78355
78368
78408
78410
78414
78418
78552
78572
78573
78574
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CONCEALED HANDGUN LICENSING
Box 4087 MSC 0245 - Austin, Texas 78773-0245
(512) 424-7293

www.dps.texas.qgov

Demographic Information by Residence Zip Code

Period: 09/01/2012 - 08/31/2013
Instructor Certificate Applications: Issued

Zip Number of
Code Applicants

78602
78610
78613
78620
78628
78633
78641
78644
78648
78653
78655
78660
78662
78666
78702
78717
78728
78734
78735
78741
78744
78748
78749
78750
78757
78861
78934
78940
79007
79015
79065
79201
79404
79423
79424
79502
79562
79602
79606
79705
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Zip Number of
Code Applicants

79707
79762
79830
79904
79912
79928
79930
79934
79936
79938
88008
Total

PlrrwrRrRPrPNMNNNRRNDR

w
N

End of Report
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COMMISSION
A. CYNTHIA LEON, CHAIR
CARIN MARCY BARTH
RANDY WATSON


http:www.dps.texas.gov



